Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
PELX
Economy Plastic Edgelit Exit Sign
ORDERING INFORMATION
No. of Faces Letter Color Housing Color Accessories (Order Separately)Model
ILLUMINATION
• Ultra bright, energy efficient, long life Red or Green LEDs.
• UV-stabilized acrylic edgelit panel provides consistent, uniform illumi-

• UL Listed for damp locations (0°C – 50°C).
• Certified to CEC under Title 20 Regulations.
Ordering Example: PELX-R-M-W-EM
PELX R= Red
G = Green
RG = Red/Green
Switchable
Panel
M = Mirror W = White
B = Black
S = Silver
Battery
Blank = AC-Only
EM = Battery Backup
       PRELX-KIT=
X = W for White
        B for Black
        S for Silver
Recessed-mount
Conversion Kit
Blank = Universal Single/
Double Face
DIMENSIONS
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
0.0.
PELX